
LOT 34 ROLLING OAKS S/D.

683-391, 835-379, 1000-2793, CT 

BUERGO ANDREW THOMAS
241 NW POMPANO CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

09-3S-16-02049-134
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01
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535,776

1393/2728 8/21/2019 QC U I 30 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ROBYN ELIZABETH BUERG

ANDREW THOMAS BUERG

1339/0467 6/14/2017 WD Q I 01 337,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JEFFREY RYAN & TINA J

ANDREW THOMAS & ROB
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000048693 Solar Power Syste 39,468 11/17/2023

000048334 Roof Replacement 70,815 10/04/2023

32723 POOL 175 02/23/2015

23051 SFR 863 04/20/2005

HX Base Yr

241 NW POMPANO CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 80
Exterior Wall 21 STONE 20
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 80
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 3 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 3,868 123.7280 138.58 536,027 2006 2006 0 0 0 19.00 81.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 3102

BAS 3,102 100 3,102 348,199

FGR 952 55 524 58,819

FOP 72 30 22 2,470

FOP 306 30 92 10,327

FSP 320 40 128 14,368

4,752 3,868 434,182

BAS= W14 FSP= N8 W40 S8 E40$ W4 FOP= W31 S6 E8  D6 R6  E17
N12$ S12 W17  L6 U6  W8 N6 W21 S48 FGR= S35 E14 N2 E14 N33
W28$ E28 S2 E9 FOP= S4 E11 N4 W2 N4 W7 S4 W2$ E2 N4 E7 S4 E12
N2 E4 S2 E8 N50$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 2,580.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 5,160

2 0280 POOL R/CON 0 0 17 32 544.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2015 2015 3 79 30,083

3 0282 POOL ENCL 0 0 29 40 1,160.00 UT 15.00 15.00 100 2015 2015 3 49 8,526

4 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 600.00 600.00 100 2023 2022 100 600

5 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 200.00 200.00 100 2023 2022 100 200

44,569

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 50,000.00 50,000.00 50,000


